Diamond LINQ Softener Twin Tank Product Manual
pg. 0
Diamond LINQ Softener
Twin Tank Product Manual
920-757-5440      -      www.diamondh2o.com      -      N1022 Quality Drive, Greenville, WI 54942
Diamond LINQ Softener Twin Tank Product Manual
pg. 1

Regen
Capacity
Salt/
Regen
@15psi
Drop
@25psi
Drop
n/a
Dia x Ht
(in)
Cu Ft
Dia x Ht
(in)
Lbs. Inches Inches
DLST-30-100 30,000 15 lb 24,000 10lb 12 16 2.4 9 x 48 1 18 x 33 300 1 ¾
DLST-45-100 45,000 22.5 lb 36,000 15lb 11 15 3.0 10 x 54 1.5 18 x 40 400 1 ¾
DLST-60-100 60,000 30 lb 48,000 20lb 13 16 4.0 12 x 52 2 18 x 40 400 1 ¾
DLST-75-100 75,000 37.5 lb 60,000 25lb 13 16 5.0 13 x 54 2.5 18 x 40 400 1 ¾
DLST-90-100 90,000 45 lb 72,000 30lb 13 16 5.0 14 x 65 3 24 x 50 900 1 ¾
Table 3: Injector Specifications
Please read the entire Owner’s Manual and Instruction before installation.
This Owner’s Manual must stay with the unit.
Model Number Amount of Resin per